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We can tailor made our dishes to vegetarian option.
Please do not hesitate to inform our team for your preferences or dietary

requirements.

A Culinary Journey from Farm to Table. Every bite speaks of our commitment to
providing you with not just a meal, but also serve organic ingredients sourced from

local supplier to support community and sustainability.

Organic Chicken
We use organic chicken raised without the use of antibiotics or hormones with the

freedom to explore open spaces.

Cage Free Eggs

All dishes are made with cage free eggs containing high-protein and vitamins.

Organic Vegetables
Our vegetables are sourced from organic farm nearby Bangkok to support local

community.



CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION
Iwynuzunonisw

Yam Som-O Goong Yang

o a - 520
grduloavev

Grilled river prawn with pomelo salad.

Khao Soi Gai QO 390
v1saula

Northern style chicken curry with egg noodle.

Neua Yang Nam Jim Jaew @) 650
wingwuduudd

Grilled beef steak with nam jim jeaw

Gaeng Puu Bai Chaplug) 890
uavAdylus:wa

Crab and betel leaf curry

Chicken Massaman Curry 380
uavuavula

Massaman curry with chicken and potatoes.

Pad Thai with River Prawn 590
walngAvuuun

Classic Thai stir-fried noodles with river prawns.

Khai Jiew Puu 450

luidaoy
Thai omelette with crab meat.

CHEF'S
RECOMMENDATION

(%) Pork /ny

Veggiehugﬁﬂ @ Spicy /1WA Contains Nuts / aailudouus:nau

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

o Recommended / iuynu:dn ® Organic / auntA



APPETIZER & SALAD
a1KISIBunUN80d N1a: ada

Tord Man Goong
naauyunv
Crispy fried shrimp cakes.

Homemade Satay ( Chicken or Pork ) (D &)
a:G:lnnSony

Grilled marinated chicken or pork skewers with peanut sauce
Kor Moo Yang &)

ADKN UV o

Grilled pork neck with Thai spicy dip.

Yam Woon Sen Talay &)
grjutdun:ia
Spicy glass noodle salad with seafood.

Spicy Larb Tuna &)

awnun
Spicy tuna salad with fresh herbs.

Larb Ped &)

awula
Spicy minced duck salad with Thai herbs.

Larb ( Chicken or Pork) &) &) o
awla KSo auky
Spicy minced pork or chicken salad with Thai herbs.

Pla Goong Mae-Nam &)

waravuuul

Spicy river prawn salad with Thai herbs.
Homemade Vegetable Spring Rolls ) )

Jowg:Wanoa
Deep-fried vegetable spring rolls.

Som Tam with PuuNim @ Q &
dud Jiu
Green papaya salad with grilled crab.
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FROM THE WOK
Iuywa

Moo Krob Prik Krua ) 390

KJNSDUWQWSALAAD
Stir-fried crispy pork belly with chili and salt

Gai Phad Med Ma-Muang 350
Tadauiau:=uov
Stir-fried chicken with cashew nuts and vegetables.

Pla Kra Pong Nueng Manow @) 480

Jaias:wviivu:uid
Steamed sea bass with spicy lime sauce.

. Mo | - i - i gk
O Recommended / Iuynu:un ® Organic / aIntn f;’i:-}] Pork/ry ) Veggie / iuyan 9 Spicy / IWa Contains Nuts / Di0udsuus:nau

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

APPETIZER & SALAD

FROM THE WOK




THAI TRADITIONAL CURRY

IuuINvAN:N

Gaeng Khiew Wan Gai () &

uavidgrknula
Thai green curry with chicken.

Chu Chee Salmon (O ®

aduaiusauau
Salmon with red curry sauce.

Moo Hong
KIOV
Southern styled pork stew

Chicke.n Massaman Curry & @
uavuavula

Massaman curry with chicken and potatoes.

350

600

440

380

SOUP
Iwysy
Tom Yum River Prawns &) 480

audravuuun
Hot and sour soup with river prawns.

Tom Kha Gai QO Q 320
awuila

Thai coconut soup made with chicken.

Khao Lao Nuea ) 450
RRGERIDE)

Vegetables noodle soup with beef stew

VEGETABLES
IVUWN

Phad Phak Ruam 220
WaWwnasiuidas
Stir-fried mixed vegetables with oyster sauce.

Phad Phak Khanaeng 200

WaWALLYUY
Stir-fried baby Thai cabbage with oyster sauce.

Coconut Cauliflower Rice 250
adnn:kawan:=n

Fragrant cauliflower rice cooked in coconut milk

with essence of Thai citrus and lime.

Cha-Om Jiaew 200
ludgoruou
Cha-om omelette

o Recommended / uyiu:uii ® Organic / 221n0A @ Pork / K Veggiehuqﬁn 9 Spicy / Ina @ Contains Nuts / Boiludouus:nou

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

THAI CURRY
SOUP & VEGETABLE



RICE & NOODLES
IVYYINANIYIAYD

Fried Rice Chicken or Pork ()
v1dWala KSo Ky ’
Chicken or pork fried rice.

Fried Rice with Seafood or Prawns
U1dHan:la KkSd Av
Seafood or prawns fried rice.

Pad Ka-Praw Chicken or Pork 0 (2]

wanz:wsila KSd Ky
Fried chicken or pork with garlic, chilli and holy basil.

s’

Pad Ka-Praw Beef &

Wan:ztwsiLto
Fried beef with garlic, chilli and holy basil.

Pad Thai Chicken @ Q
walnala
Classic Thai stir-fried noodles with chicken.

Phad See-Ew Seafood
Waddon:la
Pan-fried flat noodles with seafood.

Rad Na Seabass
s1akulvaras=wv

Deep-fried noodles with sea bass with black bean sauce.

Pad Kee Mao Talay
Wadwn:ta
Spicy stir-fried flat noodles with seafood.

Pad Mee Krachate Goong
IdukiWans:laaAL
Stir-fried vermicelli with prawns and water mimosa.

Pad Thai Tofu QO
walnaiai
Classic Thai stir-fried noodles with tofu.

0 Recommended / iuynu:dn @ Organic / auntA
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DESSERT
YDVKIU

Tropical Fresh Fruits

waluudavsau
Seasonal fresh fruits.

Khao Niew Ma-Muang )
UDLIKUYIN:ENIY
Thai Mango sticky rice.

Lod Chong Nam Kathi
adayavun:n
Lod chong in coconut milk.

Sakoo Ton
d1AUIWS1Id9U
Sago with young coconut.

I -Tim Kha Ti

lodGun:=n
Coconut ice cream.

_ @ Spicy / 1Wa Contains Nuts / Oiilugbuus:nau

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..
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SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Red Light In Town
Delightfully sweet cocktail made from bourbon whiskey and
the taste of roselle.

Bangkok Blossom
Aromatic cocktail with hint of blossom
flowers and the taste of gin.

The Platinum
Endearing gin cocktail for the one who's
passionate in classy luxury lifestyle.

Fizzy at Lounge
The gorgeous drink, with a sweet-bitter flavor
like the taste of aperitivo.

The Platinum Paradise
X-Rated liqueur and sparkling wine combine for
a floral-citrus blend.

Bangkok Martini
Captain Morgan dark rum, Thai coffee, Bailey's Liqueur, and
Lodchong syrup unite in a truly unique blend of flavors.

Tamarind Blossom Breeze
A heavenly mix of tamarind, Leverger, vodka, lime and sparkling fizz.

Siamese Sunset
Crafted with Thai basil, kaffir lime, and Thai spiced rum, it offers a
citrusy freshness reminiscent of tropical paradise.

Blue Skyy Sapphire

Made with Skyy vodka, pineapple juice, and blue curacao,
it offers a classy, tangy taste.

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Mojito
Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Classic Martini
Negroni

Old Fashion
Manhattan
Whiskey Sour
Long Island
Aperol Spritz

SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL 240

Bangkok Spritz

Orange and pomegranate juices, rose syrup, topped with sparkling water.

Summer Blossom

Pineapple juice, aromatic galangal, zesty lime, and a hint of sweet basil.

Sweet Plum Fizz

Sweet plum and peach puree with a splash of lime, and a fizz of sprite.

Berry Berry

A fruity mocktail with the sweet and sour taste of berries, perfect for
refreshing your hot day.

Cloudy In The Air

Made from roselle juice and chrysanthemum tea, this drink creates a
perfect combination of flavours.

Can't find what you are looking for?
Please ask our bartender for assistance.

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

BEVERAGE



WHISKEY

Ballantine's 21 years

JW Gold Label

JW Swing Label
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12 years
Jack Daniel

John Jameson

Jim Beam

JW Black Label

JW Red

~ -
=—cz

Glass

1,500
550
550
350
350
350
350
350
350
300

Bottle

21,500
7,000
7,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,500

SINGLE MALT

Glenlivet 18 years

Glenlivet 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Singleton 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years

COGNAC

Remy Martin XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Martell VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Sempe VSOP

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

Glass

1,300
900
800
650
550
500

Glass

1,500
1,500
1,500
750
750
450

Bottle

14,500
10,500
9,500
8,000
7,000
6,000

Bottle

21,500
21,500
21,500
9,000
9,000
5,500

BEVERAGE



APERITIF

Glass
Campari 300
Martini Rosso 300
Martini Extra Dry 300

RUM

Glass
Phraya Gold 550
Bacardi Ocho 8 Years 450
Bacardi Carta Blanca 350
Captain Morgan Dark 350
Mekhong 350

GIN

Glass
Hendrick’s 550
Bombay Sapphire 400
Tanqueray 400
Gordon’s 350

VODKA

Glass
Grey Goose 550
Belvedere 550
Tito’s 350
Skyy 350

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

Bottle
3,500
3,500
3,500

Bottle

7,000
5,500
4,000
4,000
4,000

Bottle

7,000
4,500
4,500
4,000

Bottle

7,000
7,000
4,000
4,000

LIQUEUR

Amaretto
Baileys

Kahlua

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Olmeca equil G.

Jose Cuervo

Singha Draught
Singha

Asahi

Heineken
Corona

Hoegaarden

Glass

300
300
300

Glass

650
350

350

220
220
220
220
270
350

Bottle
3,500

3,500
3,500

Bottle

8,000
4,000

4,000
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BEVERAGE



SMOOTHIE

Pink & Smooth 180

Strawberry, Orange, Mango

Apple Mint frost 180
Fresh Green Apple, Apple Juice, Mint

Mango Tango 180

Fresh Mango, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 120
Coke Zero 120
Sprite 120
Fanta Orange 120
Tonic Water 120
Ginger Ale 120
Soda 120

JUICE

160
160
160
160
160

220

Orange
Lemon
Pineapple
Apple
Mango

Whole Coconut

WATER

Evian Small
Evian Large

Perrier Small

Perrier Large

200

270
200

270

FRESH-BLENDED Drink
Orange 180
Lemon 180
Pineapple 180
Mango 180
Watermelon 180

BEVERAGE



TEA

Earl Grey 140
English Breakfast 140
Sencha 140
Jasmine 140
Chamomile 140
Peppermint 140
Thai Iced Tea 160
Iced Lemon Tea 160
Americano 120
Espresso 120
Cappuccino 140
Flat White 140
Café Latte 140
Hot Chocolate 140
Decaf Coffee 140
Double Espresso 160
Macchiato 160
Mocha 160
Iced Americano 140
Iced Espresso 140
Iced Cappuccino 160
Iced Latte 160
Iced Mocha 180

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax..

BEVERAGE






